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Questions

Quaid -e- Azam R.A addressed the students in Peshawar.

Which training refers to education through which individuals are equipped with professional
knowledge.

Wazr Khan Mosque is located in

In which education Policity it was said that the purpose of education is to produce citizens
who are aware of the ideology of Pakistan and the history and political of the country.

The Prime Minister is elected by The National Assembly while the Chief Minister is elected by
the.

Pakistan foundation was laid.

Every year on which the aniversoty of the Universal Declaraion of Human Rights of the
United Nations is celebrated.

The first Prime Minister of Pakistan was.

The number of members of the Kashmir Council is.

The founding party of Pakistan is.

Another name of Majlis Shura is.

When did General Muhamamd Zia ul Haq impose Martial law in the country.

In case of arrest, a person is produced inhe court of a civil magistrate.

We seized power by imposing martial law in 1958

Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation was established in.
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1945
1947
1946
1948

Professional
Vacational
Technical
Modern

Peshawar
Multan
Sialkot
Lahore

1956
1962
1968
1978

Provincial Assembly
Senate

Parliament

Central Assembly

on nation

on Territory

on Language

Two Nation Theory

1st December
5th December
8 December

10 December

Muhammad Ali Jinnah
Abdul Rab Nishtar
Liaquat Ali Khan
Sikandar Mirza

12
14
16
18

Jamiat Ulema Pakistan
Maijlis Ahrar

All Indian Muslim League
Khaksar Movement

Parliament
Supreme Court
Senate

Natonal Assembly

July 5, 1975

. 5th July 1971
. July 5,1976
. 5th July 1978

In 20 Hours
In 22 Hours
In 24 Hours
In 26 Hours

. Sikandar Mirza

Feroze Khan Noon

. General Muhammad Ayub Khan

Ghulam Muhammad

1970
1972
1974
1976
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Hazrat Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatamun Nabiyan S.AW.W. , the Messenger of Allah, said
the Farewell Sermon While standing ner which mountain.

In which Olympics, Pakistan Hockey team participated for the 1st time?

Which board conducts the examination for classes IXto XlI

The Chairman of the Gilgit Baltistan shall be

Allama Igbal Open University teachign method is.

A. Jabal Noor
B. Jabal Ubad

D. Jabal Thor

B. 1950

C. 1952

D. 1956

A. Board of Secondary Education
C. Board of Intermediate education
D. Board of Higher Secondary

Education

A. Governor Gilgit Baltistan
B. Chief Minister Gilgit Baltistan

D. President of Pakistan
A. Informal

C. Complex
D. None of these



