

12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Full Book Online MCQ's Test

0	0 "	A 01 :
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Quaid -e- Azam R.A addressed the students in Peshawar.	A. 1945 B. 1947 C. 1946 D. 1948
2	Which training refers to education through which individuals are equipped with professional knowledge.	A. Professional B. Vacational C. Technical D. Modern
3	Wazir Khan Mosque is located in	A. Peshawar B. Multan C. Sialkot D. Lahore
4	In which education Policity it was said that the purpose of education is to produce citizens who are aware of the ideology of Pakistan and the history and political of the country.	A. 1956 B. 1962 C. 1968 D. 1978
5	The Prime Minister is elected by The National Assembly while the Chief Minister is elected by the.	A. Provincial Assembly B. Senate C. Parliament D. Central Assembly
6	Pakistan foundation was laid.	A. on nation B. on Territory C. on Language D. Two Nation Theory
7	Every year on which the aniversoty of the Universal Declaraion of Human Rights of the United Nations is celebrated.	A. 1st December B. 5th December C. 8 December D. 10 December
8	The first Prime Minister of Pakistan was.	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. Abdul Rab Nishtar C. Liaquat Ali Khan D. Sikandar Mirza
9	The number of members of the Kashmir Council is.	A. 12 B. 14 C. 16 D. 18
10	The founding party of Pakistan is.	A. Jamiat Ulema Pakistan B. Majlis Ahrar C. All Indian Muslim League D. Khaksar Movement
11	Another name of Majlis Shura is.	A. Parliament B. Supreme Court C. Senate D. Natonal Assembly
12	When did General Muhamamd Zia ul Haq impose Martial law in the country.	A. July 5, 1975 B. 5th July 1971 C. July 5,1976 D. 5th July 1978
13	In case of arrest, a person is produced inhe court of a civil magistrate.	A. In 20 Hours B. In 22 Hours C. In 24 Hours D. In 26 Hours
14	We seized power by imposing martial law in 1958	A. Sikandar Mirza B. Feroze Khan Noon C. General Muhammad Ayub Khan D. Ghulam Muhammad
15	Pakistan Tourism Development Corporation was established in.	A. 1970 B. 1972 C. 1974 D. 1976

16	Hazrat Muhammad Rasool Allah Khatamun Nabiyan S.A.W.W. , the Messenger of Allah, said the Farewell Sermon While standing ner which mountain.	A. Jabal Noor B. Jabal Ubad C. Jabal Rehmat D. Jabal Thor
17	In which Olympics, Pakistan Hockey team participated for the 1st time?	A. 1948 B. 1950 C. 1952 D. 1956
18	Which board conducts the examination for classes IX to XII	A. Board of Secondary Education B. Board of Intermediate and secondary education C. Board of Intermediate education D. Board of Higher Secondary Education
19	The Chairman of the Gilgit Baltistan shall be	A. Governor Gilgit Baltistan B. Chief Minister Gilgit Baltistan C. Prime Minister of Pakistan D. President of Pakistan
20	Allama Iqbal Open University teachign method is.	A. Informal B. Spatial C. Complex D. None of these